January

February
5-7

13

19-21
19-24

25-27

March
27

April
17
18

May
21-23

28-31

June
6-11
11-13
13-16
16-17
17-24
Jun 25-July 3

2021 Youth Ministries Schedule

Pathfinder Events in RED

Pathfinder Director’s Council
Pathfinder Bible Experience - Area

Snow Weekend

PF Bible Experience — Conference
AU GODencouter

NAD Youth Director’s Meeting &
Advisory

Elem. Music Festival

PF Bible Experience - Union

PF Bible Experience - NAD
Academy Days/Science Fair

NY Conference Pathfinder Camporee
Memorial Day Work Camp

Horsemanship Training
North Co. Women'’s Retreat
Lifeguard Training
Executive Staff Meeting
Staff Training

Camp Meeting

July
4-11
11-18
18-25
25-Aug |

August
-8
8-15
15-18
19-22
22-27
27-29

September
3-6

10-12

13-17

17-19

20-24

24-26

24-26

30-Oct 3

October
8-11

November
13

December

Teen Camp
Jr/Tween Camp
Adventure Camp
Foote Family Camp

Family Camp |

Family Camp 2
Pastor’s/Teacher’s Retreat
Hispanic Retreat
Homeschool Camp

Joy of Troy Church Retreat

Labor Day Binghamton Retreat
Men for Christ Weekend
Elementary Outdoor School
Leadership Training Weekend
Secondary (USA) Outdoor School
North Country Church Retreat
Teen Invitational Backpack Trip
Young Adult Retreat

Columbus Day Work Camp

Pathfinder Derby Day
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