## 2021 Youth Ministries Schedule Pathfinder Events in RED

	ı		
<u>January</u>		<u>July</u>	
2	Pathfinder Director's Council	4-11	Teen Camp
9	Pathfinder Bible Experience - Area	11-18	Jr/Tween Camp
		18-25	Adventure Camp
February		25-Aug 1	Foote Family Camp
5 <i>-7</i>	Snow Weekend		
13	PF Bible Experience – Conference	Audust	
19-21	AU GODencouter	<u>August</u>	
19-24	NAD Youth Director's Meeting &	1-8	Family Camp 1
1,7 2.1	Advisory	8-15	Family Camp 2
25-27	Elem. Music Festival	15-18	Pastor's/Teacher's Retreat
23-27	Liem. Music resuvai	19-22	Hispanic Retreat
		22-27	Homeschool Camp
<u>March</u>		27-29	Joy of Troy Church Retreat
27	PF Bible Experience - Union		
		<u>September</u>	
<u>April</u>		3-6	Labor Day Binghamton Retreat
17	PF Bible Experience - NAD	10-12	Men for Christ Weekend
18	Academy Days/Science Fair	13-17	Elementary Outdoor School
		1 <i>7-</i> 19	Leadership Training Weekend
May		20-24	Secondary (USA) Outdoor School
21-23	NY Conference Pathfinder Camporee	24-26	North Country Church Retreat
28-31	Memorial Day Work Camp	24-26	Teen Invitational Backpack Trip
20 3.	Tremena Buy Trenk Camp	30-Oct 3	Young Adult Retreat
<u>June</u>			
6-11	Horsemanship Training	<u>October</u>	
11-13	North Co. Women's Retreat	8-11	Columbus Day Work Camp
13-16	Lifeguard Training		<i>3</i> I
16-17	Executive Staff Meeting	November	
17-24	Staff Training	13	Pathfinder Derby Day
	<u> </u>	15	Tauminder Derby Day
Jun 25-July 3	Camp Meeting	Dosombor	
		<u>December</u>	

Rev. 9/28/2020